
Brown Family Farm 
Oper 2026 Projection

INSTRUCTIONS:  Printed values are from OPER 2026 PROJECTION.  Enter new values in spaces provided.
IF budget changes are made, Indicate the crop and ATTACH budget changes on the attached sheets.

Current Our Current Our Budget 

Yield Acres Acres Changes (Y/N)

950 200

200 1700

38 850

2400 300

485 600

4000 250

140 300

250 300

Crop Yield 

Cotton $  708 

Corn, Irr.  $  860

Soybeans $  442

Tobacco $4,145

 Swt Potatoes $4,385

 Peanuts $1,001

Cukes, Irr. $1,704 

Squash,Irr.  $3,019

CAPITAL SALES & PURCHASES:  List any assets CHANGES below.

Asset Sold: Sales Price Asset Purchased Cost

NEW FINANCING:

INTEREST AMOUNT YEARS 
LENDER: RATE BORROWED FINANCED PURPOSE:

Brown Family Farm - OPERATIONS 2026 Projection Revisions

Operating
    Cost

TEAM:_____________________________
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